170
Use
Additional thermal insulation fixing – protects thermal insulation system against
forces related to wind loads (suction).
Properties
Fixings with plastic pin – recommended for fixing polystyrene boards.
Fixings with metal pin – recommended for fixing both polystyrene and mineral
wool boards.

A B
Insulation
thickness
[mm]
A B
Depth
of anchoring
[mm]
C D E
Insulation
thickness
[mm]
C D E
Collective
packaging
A-TERMO-90 90 25 50 50 30 250
A-TERMO-120 120 25 80 50 60 250
A-TERMO-140 140 25 100 50 80 250
A-TERMO-160 160 25 120 50 100 250
A-TERMO-180 180 25 140 50 120 250
A-TERMO-200 200 25 160 50 140 250
Fixing TFIX 8M for
polystyrene and mineral
wool, with metal pin,
hammered in, diameter
8 mm, substrate type
A, B, C.
Symbol/index
Available length
[mm]
Depth of anchoring
[mm]
Insulation thickness
[mm]
Collective packaging
TFIX-8M-095 95 25 60 200
TFIX-8M-115 115 25 80 200
TFIX-8M-135 135 25 100 200
TFIX-8M-155 155 25 120 200
TFIX-8M-175 175 25 140 200
TFIX-8M-195 195 25 160 200
TFIX-8M-215 215 25 180 100
TFIX-8M-235 235 25 200 100
TFIX-8M-255 255 25 220 100
TFIX-8M-275 275 25 240 100
TFIX-8M-295 295 25 260 100
Fixing KI-10N for
polystyrene and mineral
wool, with metal pin
and long expansion
zone, hammered in,
diameter 10 mm, sub-
strate type B, C, D, E.
Symbol/index
Available length
[mm]
Depth of anchoring
[mm]
Insulation thickness
[mm]
Collective packaging
A-KI-120-N 120 60 50 250
A-KI-140-N 140 60 70 250
A-KI-160-N 160 60 90 250
A-KI-180-N 180 60 110 250
A-KI-200-N 200 60 130 250
A-KI-220-N 220 60 150 250
A-KI-260-N 260 60 190 250
A-KI-300-N 300 60 230 250
Additional accessories
Symbol/index Product type Collective packaging
KWL-140
Pressing collar for lamella wool, diameter 140 mm,

polystyrene and mineral
wool, with metal pin,
screwed in, diameter
8 mm, substrate type
A, B, C, D, E.
Symbol/index
Available length
[mm]
Depth of anchoring
[mm]
ABCD/E
Inuslation thickness
[mm]
ABCD/E
Collective packaging
TFIX-8S-115 115 25/65 80/40 200
TFIX-8S-135 135 25/65 100/60 200
TFIX-8S-155 155 25/65 120/80 200
TFIX-8S-175 175 25/65 140/100 200
TFIX-8S-195 195 25/65 160/120 200
TFIX-8S-215 215 25/65 180/140 100
TFIX-8S-235 235 25/65 200/160 100
TFIX-8S-255 255 25/65 220/180 100
TFIX-8S-275 275 25/65 240/200 100
TFIX-8S-295 295 25/65 260/220 100
TFIX-8S-335 335 25/65 300/260 100
TFIX-8S-355 355 25/65 320/280 100
TFIX-8S-375 375 25/65 340/300 50
TFIX-8S-395 395 25/65 360/320 50
TFIX-8S-415 415 25/65 380/340 50
Fixing TFIX 8ST for
polystyrene and mineral
wool, with metal pin
and polyurethane foam
insulating cap, screwed
in, diameter 8 mm, sub-
strate type A, B, C, D, E.
Symbol/index
Available length
[mm]
Depth of anchoring
[mm]
ABCD/E
Insulation thickness
[mm]
ABCD/E
Collective packaging
TFIX-8ST-115 115 25/65 80/40 200
TFIX-8ST-135 135 25/65 100/60 200
TFIX-8ST-155 155 25/65 120/80 200
TFIX-8ST-175 175 25/65 140/100 200
TFIX-8ST-195 195 25/65 160/120 200
TFIX-8ST-215 215 25/65 180/140 100
TFIX-8ST-235 235 25/65 200/160 100
TFIX-8ST-255 255 25/65 220/180 100
TFIX-8ST-275 275 25/65 240/200 100
TFIX-8ST-295 295 25/65 260/220 100
TFIX-8ST-335 335 25/65 300/260 100
TFIX-8ST-355 355 25/65 320/280 100
TFIX-8ST-375 375 25/65 340/300 50
TFIX-8ST-395 395 25/65 360/320 50
TFIX-8ST-415 415 25/65 380/340 50
Symbol/index
Diameter
[mm]
 Product type Collective packaging